
Date Day Home/Away Team Opponent Field Time
6-Feb Monday Home JV Holy Cross (Scr) DRD #1 5:00 PM

Home Var Holy Cross (Scr) DRD #1 7:00 PM
10-Feb Friday Home Var S.A. Wolverines (Scr) DRD #2 7:00 PM
14-Feb Tuesday Away JV Lytle (Scr) Lytle 5:00 PM

  Away Var Lytle (Scr) Lytle 7:00 PM
17-Feb Friday Away JV Wagner (Scr) Wagner 5:00 PM

  Home Var Wagner (Scr) DRD #2 5:00 PM

21-Feb Wednesday Away JV *Edison Edison 5:00 PM
20-Feb Tuesday Away Var *Edison DRD #2 4:30 PM

22-24-Feb Th-Sat TBA Var SAISD Tournament DDR #1 TBA
27-Feb Tuesday Home JV *Jefferson DRD #1 4:30 PM

Home Var *Jefferson DRD #1 7:00 PM
2-4-Mar Th-Sat TBA Var Floresville Tournament Floresville TBA
7-Mar Monday Away JV *Lanier Lanier 5:00 PM

  Away Var *Lanier DRD #1 4:30 PM
13-Mar Monday Home JV *Alamo Heights DRD #1 10:00 AM

  Home Var *Alamo Heights DRD #1 12:00 PM
15-Mar Wednesday Away JV *Highlands Highlands 10:00 AM

  Away Var *Highlands DRD #1 10:00 AM
21-Mar Tuesday Home JV *Mac Arthur DRD #2 4:30 PM

  Home Var *Mac Arthur DRD #1 7:00 PM
24-Mar Friday Away JV *Brackenridge Brackenridge 5:00 PM

  Away Var *Brackenridge DRD #2 6:00 PM
28-Mar Tuesday Home JV *Sam Houston DRD #2 4:30 PM

  Home Var *Sam Houston DRD #2 7:00 PM
31-Mar Friday Home JV *Edison DRD #2 4:30 PM

  Home Var *Edison DRD #2 7:00 PM
4-Apr Tuesday Away JV *Jefferson Jefferson 5:00 PM

  Away Var *Jefferson DRD #2 4:30 PM
6-Apr Thursday Home JV *Lanier DRD #2 4:30 PM

  Home Var *Lanier DRD #1 4:30 PM
11-Apr Tuesday Away Var Holy Cross Holy Cross TBA
14-Apr Friday Away JV *Alamo Heights Alamp Heights 4:30 PM

  Away Var *Alamo Heights Alamp Heights 7:00 PM
18-Apr Tuesday Home Var *Highlands DRD #2 4:30 PM
19-Apr Wednesday Home JV *Highlands DRD #2 4:30 PM
21-Apr Friday Away JV *Mac Arthur Mac Arthur 5:00 PM

  Away Var *Mac Arthur BAC 7:15 PM
25-Apr Tuesday Home JV *Brackenridge DRD #2 4:30 PM

  Home Var *Brackenridge DRD #1 4:30 PM
27-Apr Thursday Away JV *Sam Houston Sam Houston 5:00 PM

  Away Var *Sam Houston DRD #2 6:00 PM

Athletic Trainers: Chris Haley, Billy Marshall

Burbank Baseball Varsity Schedule 2023

Head Coach: Carlos V. Sanchez
Assistant Coaches: Colby Miller,  Jose Saldivar

Managers: Carly Korrodo                     Student Trainers: Allie Hernandez
Principal: Irene Talamantes          Athletic Coordinator: Wendel Harris


